Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08286830

Name of Company

Reveleco Design & Build Limited Formerly Known As Redman Stanley Ltd

I/ We

Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 09 May 2014

N
S|gned Date 09 May 2014
Accura Accountants Business Recovery [Turnaround Ltd .
Langley House For Official Use
Park Road Insolvency ot Pant Bnnoes
London
Ref R0987/AS/RS/TD/MA/NS/SC *A37SMUBU®

Al4 13/05/2014 #274

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
PP y y P 9 COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Reveleco Design & Bulld Limited Formerly Known As Redman Stanley Ltd
on the 9 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated | ment of Affarrs are true
Full Name ~_. v s o)
Signed %

[

Dated W/ oL /14




Reveleco Design & Bulld Limited Formerly Known As Redman Stanley Ltd

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash In Hand Re Statement of Affairs 5,000 00 5,000 00
Debtors 1,420 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets ayailable for preferential creditors 5,000 00

o7/ (V4

Signature { Date




Reveleco Design & Build Limited Formerly Known As Redman Stanley Ltd
Statement Of Affars as at 9 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000 00
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,0000Q0
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where appliicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 108,048 35
Directer - O Redman 419 00
Bank 4,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 72,739 56
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 20,734 88
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 100
205,942 79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (200,942 79)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (200,942 79)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 1000
1000
Estimated total deflcle}cylsﬂﬁs}us as regards members {200,852 79)

Signature Date 0?/@-(‘//4‘




€ L1 ¥10Z ABIA 80 L0 EL0Z A TOS Sd Z 4o | ebed

=) ainjeubig

2/ b
00 8¥S vv6 CLIN ‘@uf) uodn ajjseomaN “ed UHON P11 MN obeg 0082
00 6L¥ dd9 0LM 'uopuoT ‘py JaAsiubiH g uewpay J8AIOD 04D
00 v¥62'2 g3z €N ‘uopuoT ‘Aojyauiy ‘py uonels g P 002(9A8Y £0ND
00 £pP'E €Sz €N ‘uopuo ‘As|yould ‘py uonels gl P11 SIUBWIISIAU| COBjaAY Z0Y9
00 £05'8 gSZ €N ‘uopuo ‘Asjyoulq 'py uonels €1 Of0 P17 siuswdojana( 0d9jaAsY LOYD
00 826t N8 6LMS ‘UOPUCT 'PEOY JIDM ¢ py] Juswabeuely Jjsep uojsay 004D
00 JEl'S vOZ M ‘ucpuo ‘Aepp siedwnig "yied $ssuIsng uojsoq g P37 Wawdo@aag HSd L0dD
00SIEE rdz ML '9s01D A8s|opn 1 nyAg jjoid 0042
00 248 DT SOd 'BSSUINOS ‘PROY Yinowx3] ezg SUONN|OS PuUBIMaN QOND
00 856'% aoz Im ‘fepn siadwniy go9 Ksuior xupa |y LOWO
00 £8L'Y 1X¥ 110 ‘voibuiieq “ied sseuisng peoy wieh ‘Aepp ucibuly P11 1oubepy 00WD
ISP ZLING  Xessng

ag mmN.N\. 1SOpA nn.E:._“r_.“..,>> .Umom coumc_.:mm _mm:OI mm_u_._m coam:_t:n_ EAMN .moEO awadiojul Am><n: SWICISND g anuaAay INH 001D
006222 Sl PYD ‘Aung ‘WeyoHy ‘Bue MO|IIM G2 allH SSH LOHD
18 08"} MHE 9MS ‘uopuo ‘peoy yiemuled 9./, Bury pue %009yopH 90HD
000002 46 SV1 ‘unojuie) ‘Aepn POOMIEQ “Hed SSeuIsng YHojUIeD P} SpoomaeH SOHD
001t w8 40 ‘WpAL 1Aypap Jeang epsed ‘'sbuiping Juawwaaog 'z ypAL JAULBIN SAO 1D (192) swojsny 1@ anuaasy WH LOHO
88 v€1°0Z avl 5271 |1codiaar] '19ang sawer ‘asnoH uelfiay 100i4 G Hun Aousajosuy (1LYA) swaoisnd g anuaAay INH 00HD
00 09€'C MNL dVH ‘8nusay piojsaleg ‘@lejs3 [BUISNPU| PIIBJYHON ‘2L Hun P} UOPUOT PHOAA SHUBID 2099
02 £9¢ Xre LinNS Swt:m .coﬁ:m ,03:m>< >®_._m>m>> £l _co_uo:bmcoo Bl|BID) SUONDMUISUQ)) BilRIS) LO09D
00 0S0'L dVS LM 'UOUPOT H[EAA JSPliM | ‘Mold ByL P17 uebiuao 0092
00 006'E va/ 8M 'uoupo ‘peoy |IIH uapdwe) ‘ge-16 SiuBIaH uoibuisuay P17 (s9o1:98 Juswabeuey) ddes pa 4 0040
00 G62 HOS8 £LM ‘UopuoT ‘peoy sbuiiseH O P} SAON POOMOD] 103D
00 882°01 ars g3s ‘propdaq 19aiS )10y 'SjeIS ssauisng apisiied g1 Hun p11 Buikerdg Aseg 0030
9l S¥.'8E 1S 91N ‘UOpPUOT ‘13811 NoIMIBAA t-| ‘asnoy AousBiay 'sicpdijog s|assny 070 pieD ezij3 20092
8¢ £99'E JML 1S ‘Plaeys ‘1eang usend ¢6 ‘diysisuped v 8 d SUL OO0 soyddng Buiquinid AiD 100D
00 i¥p Quy LvQ ‘e ‘yiesulexag ‘aue piopld LZ plop ebpuped 0002
00 966 VL €IML 'weuyad '8sold piojpay L P uopuo ding anig zogo
00 000't HYL 9MS ‘NOGNO1 ‘Aempeoig wey|ind Qg piesheoieg / 2ld yueg shejoleg 1099
00 ¥2L'S THL 8LLA ‘Wosd] '199NS ISOM 61 Y1 SEWONY 00vD
3 sSalppy AweN Aoy

si0)pas) Auedwo) - g
p1] Aojuelg uewpay Sy umouy| Aluawaog paywi piing g ubisaq oo9aaay
P31 punoJeuin] AloA02ay ssaulsng SJUBIUNODDY BINJDY




£¥ LI ¥10Z Aew 80

10 €102 19A DS Sdi

Z40 Zabeg

77/ \ M.Q\NQ w m ainjeublg

6L 2¥6'S0Z Buitejo] sauu3 ¢¢
000 FrE 8LMS 'Uopuo 'py PIO}AT Z9 Aajuels uopopw Youjed wadny 00Sy
000 dd9 OLM ‘uopuoT ‘py JaAsiubiH g uewpay JBAIID 004y
00 09 NgZ 31 _hmummo_m'_ _mcm._ w_amq juouwneag 106 10anQq m:_x_> O0AD
00 9£5°L 9MN. 6LMS ‘UOPBIQUIAA ‘PEOY JIDAA £E-LE 09]3g 10SD
3 ssaIppy aweN Koy

s103Ipa1n) Auedwon - g

P11 A9juelg ueWpay Sy umou) AlJawso4 pajiwi piing 3 ubisaq odseAdy
P17 punoleuin] A19A023Y SSOUISNY SJUBJUNOIJY BINJDY




£F L1 #10Z e 8O0

0102 19A 108 Sdl 1 jo | abed

e 3

Q_ 7/ \ WQ\N o aimeubig

Bujjejol sauug L

000°s
000°L 0 000'} 0 4SZ €N ‘uopuoT ‘Asjyould ‘py uonels ¢ PY slusWisanu| 0oaoAay 004H
lejoL 49410 P10 Ja1d SSaIPpY aweN Koy

siapjoyaieys - 9
P11 AsjuelS URWPaAY SY UMOUY AjBWI04 pajiwi pling ® ubisag 0o9|aAdYy
P17 punoJdeuln] A19A093y SSauIsNg SJUBJUNOOIY RINJIY




